
Lähtölista
IKM 2021 Pohjois-Suomi

Paikka: Järjestäjä: OU, OuLo, HaHe, KemPy
Allas: 25m Päivämäärä: 29 10 2021 - 31 10 2021

Laji 33, T10,11,12,13,14,15 200m SKU Finaali 1 (9)

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 16.00Ilm.Aika Startti:
1

145 2 Jenni Mikkonen 2009 OU
227 3 Elviira Sanaksenaho 2009 KemPy 3:28.83
216 4 Ada-Sofia Juntunen 2008 KemPy 3:25.48

67 5 Saimi Siika-aho 2009 OuLo 3:26.95
81 6 Peppiina Myllykangas 2009 OuLo 3:49.38

257 7 Elle Härkönen 2007 SCR
8

Laji 33, T10,11,12,13,14,15 200m SKU Finaali 2 (9)
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 16.04Ilm.Aika Startti:

164 1 Anni Jylhä 2008 OU 3:23.23
157 2 Laura Rytilahti 2008 OU 3:07.88

76 3 Minja Haapala 2009 OuLo 3:04.33
154 4 Aurora Känsälä 2009 OU 3:01.43

38 5 Heini Kela 2009 KemUS 3:02.85
161 6 Minea Mäentausta 2008 OU 3:06.43
239 7 Tuuli Leinonen 2009 HAHE 3:09.84

9 8 Verna Amelia Haapalainen 2008 KaUS 3:25.32

Laji 33, T10,11,12,13,14,15 200m SKU Finaali 3 (9)
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 16.08Ilm.Aika Startti:

221 1 Laura Haikola 2009 KemPy 2:58.27
133 2 Aino Leinonen 2007 OU 2:49.68
136 3 Hanna Saarenpää 2007 OU 2:46.68

50 4 Noora Tuominen 2007 OuLo 2:44.38
61 5 Enni Alatalo 2007 OuLo 2:45.43

256 6 Kiia Ärväs 2007 SCR 2:47.18
31 7 Armi Tavi 2007 KemTU 2:52.58

114 8 Elina Jaako 2007 OU 2:58.36

Laji 33, T10,11,12,13,14,15 200m SKU Finaali 10 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 16.12Ilm.Aika Startti:

191 1 Isla Tervo 2011 OU
246 2 Hilma Tiri 2011 HAHE
162 3 Marianna Hiltunen 2011 OU 3:18.02
222 4 Noora Haikola 2011 KemPy 3:09.44

73 5 Veera Antinmaa 2011 OuLo 3:09.63
185 6 Anni Viramo 2011 OU 3:32.99

30 7 Minka Adeleine Torvikoski 2011 KemTU
8

Laji 33, T10,11,12,13,14,15 200m SKU Finaali 11 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 16.16Ilm.Aika Startti:

1
168 2 Melina Kokko 2010 OU 3:44.61

16 3 Aino Karjalainen 2010 KaUS 3:37.14
242 4 Saana Runtti 2010 HAHE 3:04.99
186 5 Reeta Hyry 2010 OU 3:30.03

13 6 Isla  Vesterinen 2010 KaUS 3:38.74
7
8
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http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jenni&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Mikkonen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elviira&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sanaksenaho&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ada-Sofia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Juntunen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Saimi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Siika-aho&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Peppiina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Myllykangas&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elle&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=H%C3%A4rk%C3%B6nen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anni&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jylh%C3%A4&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Laura&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rytilahti&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Minja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Haapala&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aurora&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=K%C3%A4ns%C3%A4l%C3%A4&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Heini&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kela&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Minea&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=M%C3%A4entausta&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tuuli&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Leinonen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Verna%20Amelia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Haapalainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Laura&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Haikola&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aino&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Leinonen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hanna&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Saarenp%C3%A4%C3%A4&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Noora&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tuominen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Enni&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Alatalo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kiia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=%C3%84rv%C3%A4s&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Armi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tavi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jaako&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Isla&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tervo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hilma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tiri&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Marianna&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hiltunen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Noora&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Haikola&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Veera&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Antinmaa&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anni&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Viramo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Minka%20Adeleine&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Torvikoski&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Melina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kokko&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aino&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Karjalainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Saana&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Runtti&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Reeta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hyry&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Isla%20&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Vesterinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid


Lähtölista
Laji 33, T10,11,12,13,14,15 200m SKU Finaali 12 years

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 16.20Ilm.Aika Startti:
152 1 Aino-Tuulia Ponto 2009 OU 2:55.75
217 2 Neela Poropudas 2009 KemPy 2:51.53
187 3 Saimi Lylander 2009 OU 2:45.09
124 4 Netta Moilanen 2009 OU 2:35.04
117 5 varpu saastamoinen 2009 OU 2:41.25

64 6 Minja Yli-Tainio 2009 OuLo 2:47.78
151 7 Matilda Hirvelä 2009 OU 2:55.41
166 8 Nevia Viuhkola 2009 OU 2:58.08

Laji 33, T10,11,12,13,14,15 200m SKU Finaali 13 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 16.23Ilm.Aika Startti:

236 1 Eerika Häcklin 2008 HAHE 2:53.75
103 2 Vilja Säntti 2008 OU 2:41.54

7 3 Vanamo Huotari 2008 KaUS 2:38.87
141 4 Olivia Riekki 2008 OU 2:28.09
129 5 Lotta Torppa 2008 OU 2:32.91

49 6 Ellen Laine 2008 OuLo 2:40.93
123 7 Anna Emilia Rajakangas 2008 OU 2:45.25

65 8 Helmi Pekkala 2008 OuLo 3:01.90

Laji 33, T10,11,12,13,14,15 200m SKU Finaali 14 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 16.27Ilm.Aika Startti:
40 1 Ellen Krüger 2007 OuLo 2:41.45

260 2 Maret Beyer 2007 SCR 2:37.74
55 3 Iinu Tiainen 2007 OuLo 2:34.90

127 4 Edith Ervasti 2007 OU 2:27.54
39 5 Kaisa Keränen 2007 OuLo 2:31.89

252 6 Sofia Palojärvi 2007 SCR 2:35.14
131 7 Saimi Kiviniemi 2007 OU 2:39.85

45 8 Maija Leinonen 2007 OuLo 2:41.55

Laji 33, T10,11,12,13,14,15 200m SKU Finaali 15 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 16.30Ilm.Aika Startti:

1
140 2 ANNI BACKMAN 2006 OU 2:54.43
235 3 Iida Häcklin 2006 HAHE 2:49.96
106 4 Lotta Moilanen 2006 OU 2:16.28

24 5 Pinja Junttari 2006 KemTU 2:40.15
27 6 Saara Nissinen 2006 KemTU 2:51.86

7
8

Laji 34, P11,12,13,14,15,16 200m SKU Finaali

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 16.34Ilm.Aika Startti:
1
2
3

121 4 Paavo Kilpeläinen 2008 OU 3:19.23
5
6
7
8

31-10-2021 15.07.05 Tulospalvelu: WinGrodan 2,9 Lisensoitu: Oulun Uinti 1906 Sivu 2/10

http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aino-Tuulia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ponto&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Neela&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Poropudas&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Saimi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lylander&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Netta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Moilanen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=varpu&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=saastamoinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Minja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Yli-Tainio&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Matilda&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hirvel%C3%A4&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nevia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Viuhkola&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Eerika&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=H%C3%A4cklin&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Vilja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=S%C3%A4ntti&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Vanamo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Huotari&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Olivia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Riekki&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lotta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Torppa&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ellen&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Laine&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anna%20Emilia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rajakangas&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Helmi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Pekkala&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ellen&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kr%C3%BCger&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Maret&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Beyer&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Iinu&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tiainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Edith&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ervasti&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kaisa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ker%C3%A4nen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sofia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Paloj%C3%A4rvi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Saimi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kiviniemi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Maija&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Leinonen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=ANNI&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=BACKMAN&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Iida&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=H%C3%A4cklin&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lotta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Moilanen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Pinja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Junttari&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Saara&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nissinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Paavo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kilpel%C3%A4inen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid


Lähtölista
Laji 34, P11,12,13,14,15,16 200m SKU Finaali 11 years

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 16.37Ilm.Aika Startti:
1
2

169 3 Eelis Illikainen 2010 OU 3:34.38
74 4 Aapo Tervo 2010 OuLo 3:23.10

170 5 Emil Peuhkuri 2010 OU 3:26.02
189 6 Reko Härkönen 2010 OU

7
8

Laji 34, P11,12,13,14,15,16 200m SKU Finaali 12 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 16.41Ilm.Aika Startti:

1
2

219 3 Veikka Palo 2009 KemPy 3:05.45
255 4 Reetu Jauhojärvi 2009 SCR 2:55.72
142 5 Aaron Rantsi 2009 OU 3:02.68
184 6 Daniel Pulli 2009 OU 3:25.58

7
8

Laji 34, P11,12,13,14,15,16 200m SKU Finaali 13 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 16.45Ilm.Aika Startti:
57 1 Jonne Rantakeisu 2008 OuLo 3:04.59
47 2 Ahti Kotila 2008 OuLo 2:45.28
56 3 Simon Hiltunen 2008 OuLo 2:36.91
71 4 Jeriko Helanen 2008 OuLo 2:14.53

150 5 Nikita Maximov 2008 OU 2:35.23
130 6 Tiitus Nygård 2008 OU 2:42.78
155 7 Oskari Matilainen 2008 OU 2:48.79

60 8 Tuomas Pääaho 2008 OuLo 3:05.75

Laji 34, P11,12,13,14,15,16 200m SKU Finaali 14 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 16.49Ilm.Aika Startti:
36 1 Nooa Kaunisto 2007 KemUS 2:48.07

132 2 Joonas Keränen 2007 OU 2:37.09
126 3 Niko Kumpulainen 2007 OU 2:36.34
122 4 Leevi Väyrynen 2007 OU 2:13.63

3 5 Tuukka Orre 2007 KaUS 2:22.30
214 6 Tuomo Strömmer 2007 KemPy 2:36.41

63 7 Olli Henriksson 2007 OuLo 2:46.05
128 8 Aapo Alaniska 2007 OU 2:58.97

Laji 34, P11,12,13,14,15,16 200m SKU Finaali 15 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 16.52Ilm.Aika Startti:

1
135 2 Miika Suorsa 2006 OU 2:35.99

35 3 Miko Saukkonen 2006 KemUS 2:31.13
104 4 Kalle Pesälä 2006 OU 2:09.63
105 5 Konsta Rantasuo 2006 OU 2:13.34
159 6 Onni Tarkiainen 2006 OU 2:33.98

29 7 Jesse Koskinen 2006 KemTU 2:36.19
8
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http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Eelis&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Illikainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aapo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tervo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emil&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Peuhkuri&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Reko&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=H%C3%A4rk%C3%B6nen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Veikka&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Palo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Reetu&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jauhoj%C3%A4rvi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aaron&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rantsi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Daniel&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Pulli&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jonne&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rantakeisu&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ahti&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kotila&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Simon&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hiltunen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jeriko&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Helanen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nikita&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Maximov&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tiitus&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nyg%C3%A5rd&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Oskari&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Matilainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tuomas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=P%C3%A4%C3%A4aho&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nooa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kaunisto&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Joonas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ker%C3%A4nen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Niko&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kumpulainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Leevi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=V%C3%A4yrynen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tuukka&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Orre&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tuomo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Str%C3%B6mmer&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Olli&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Henriksson&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aapo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Alaniska&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Miika&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Suorsa&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Miko&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Saukkonen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kalle&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Pes%C3%A4l%C3%A4&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Konsta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rantasuo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Onni&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tarkiainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jesse&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Koskinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid


Lähtölista
Laji 34, P11,12,13,14,15,16 200m SKU Finaali 16 years

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 16.55Ilm.Aika Startti:
1
2
3

42 4 Paavo Lyly-Yrjänäinen 2005 OuLo 2:36.64
5
6
7
8

Laji 35, T13,14,15 200m PU Finaali 13 years

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 16.59Ilm.Aika Startti:
1
2

137 3 Amaya Luukkonen 2008 OU
51 4 Ella Lyytikäinen 2008 OuLo 2:39.06

5 5 Vilma Moilanen 2008 KaUS
6
7
8

Laji 35, T13,14,15 200m PU Finaali 14 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.02Ilm.Aika Startti:

1
41 2 Emma Autio 2007 OuLo 3:17.82
59 3 Silja Sipovaara 2007 OuLo 2:45.85

127 4 Edith Ervasti 2007 OU 2:24.16
110 5 Eevi Hirvasoja 2007 OU 2:38.66

66 6 Nelli Vilppola 2007 OuLo 2:55.96
7
8

Laji 35, T13,14,15 200m PU Finaali 15 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.06Ilm.Aika Startti:

1
2
3

210 4 Elli Hakola 2006 KemPy 2:48.71
25 5 Oona Lipponen 2006 KemTU 2:50.46

6
7
8

Laji 36, P14,15,16 200m PU Finaali 14 years

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.09Ilm.Aika Startti:
1
2

262 3 Oskari Hakkarainen 2007 SCV 2:49.84
62 4 Alexey Savelyev 2007 OuLo 2:30.88

218 5 Veeti Palo 2007 KemPy 2:35.31
6
7
8
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http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Paavo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lyly-Yrj%C3%A4n%C3%A4inen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Amaya&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Luukkonen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ella&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lyytik%C3%A4inen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Vilma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Moilanen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Autio&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Silja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sipovaara&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Edith&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ervasti&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Eevi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hirvasoja&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nelli&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Vilppola&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elli&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hakola&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Oona&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lipponen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Oskari&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hakkarainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alexey&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Savelyev&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Veeti&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Palo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid


Lähtölista
Laji 36, P14,15,16 200m PU Finaali 15 years

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.12Ilm.Aika Startti:
1

113 2 Markus Tervaskanto 2006 OU
234 3 Valtteri Kotijärvi 2006 HAHE 2:58.09
104 4 Kalle Pesälä 2006 OU 2:15.57
109 5 Erik Peuhkuri 2006 OU 2:24.78
111 6 Arttu Kortetjärvi 2006 OU

7
8

Laji 37, T10,11,12-15 50m VU Finaali 1 (8)

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.26Ilm.Aika Startti:
1

90 2 Nelli Sulonen 2011 OuLo 49.12
244 3 Hilla Saukko 2009 HAHE 47.12
259 4 Minka Nätynki 2011 SCR 43.65

89 5 Saara Berkovits 2011 OuLo 46.56
91 6 Roosa Pohjola 2010 OuLo 48.72

7
8

Laji 37, T10,11,12-15 50m VU Finaali 2 (8)
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.27Ilm.Aika Startti:

168 1 Melina Kokko 2010 OU 43.18
84 2 Rinja Nikunlassi 2009 OuLo 41.95
81 3 Peppiina Myllykangas 2009 OuLo 41.25
92 4 Olga Ilona Nissilä 2009 OuLo 40.88
75 5 Stella Manninen 2011 OuLo 40.97
85 6 Elli Takkinen 2010 OuLo 41.94

198 7 Taika Kauppi 2011 OU 42.19
93 8 Minttu Niiaka Jutila 2010 OuLo 43.27

Laji 37, T10,11,12-15 50m VU Finaali 3 (8)
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.28Ilm.Aika Startti:

250 1 Neela Leinonen 2010 HAHE 40.50
178 2 Saga Sirniö 2011 OU 39.67
249 3 Mimosa Ryhänen 2009 HAHE 38.51
209 4 Erika Eronen 2008 TorUS 35.88
247 5 Kiira Komu 2009 HAHE 36.12

20 6 Aino  Kiviluoto 2010 KaUS 39.39
32 7 Anna Tavi 2011 KemTU 39.96
21 8 Iida Ronkainen 2010 KaUS 40.60

Laji 37, T10,11,12-15 50m VU Finaali 4 (8)
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.29Ilm.Aika Startti:

220 1 Sanna Törmä 2008 KemPy 33.89
228 2 Emma Hakkarainen 2008 KemPy 33.11
136 3 Hanna Saarenpää 2007 OU 31.73
256 4 Kiia Ärväs 2007 SCR 31.53
213 5 Fanni Emilia Törmänen 2006 KemPy 31.61
139 6 Viivi Häikiö 2006 OU 32.63
257 7 Elle Härkönen 2007 SCR 33.46

9 8 Verna Amelia Haapalainen 2008 KaUS 34.20
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http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Markus&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tervaskanto&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Valtteri&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kotij%C3%A4rvi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kalle&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Pes%C3%A4l%C3%A4&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Erik&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Peuhkuri&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Arttu&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kortetj%C3%A4rvi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nelli&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sulonen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hilla&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Saukko&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Minka&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=N%C3%A4tynki&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Saara&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Berkovits&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Roosa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Pohjola&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Melina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kokko&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Rinja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nikunlassi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Peppiina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Myllykangas&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Olga%20Ilona&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nissil%C3%A4&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Stella&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Manninen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elli&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Takkinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Taika&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kauppi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Minttu%20Niiaka&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jutila&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Neela&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Leinonen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Saga&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sirni%C3%B6&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Mimosa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ryh%C3%A4nen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Erika&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Eronen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kiira&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Komu&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aino%20&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kiviluoto&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anna&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tavi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Iida&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ronkainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sanna&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=T%C3%B6rm%C3%A4&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hakkarainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hanna&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Saarenp%C3%A4%C3%A4&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kiia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=%C3%84rv%C3%A4s&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Fanni%20Emilia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=T%C3%B6rm%C3%A4nen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Viivi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=H%C3%A4iki%C3%B6&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elle&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=H%C3%A4rk%C3%B6nen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Verna%20Amelia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Haapalainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid


Lähtölista
Laji 37, T10,11,12-15 50m VU Finaali 5 (8)

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.30Ilm.Aika Startti:
27 1 Saara Nissinen 2006 KemTU 31.21

235 2 Iida Häcklin 2006 HAHE 30.36
212 3 Anni Moilanen 2006 KemPy 30.21

50 4 Noora Tuominen 2007 OuLo 29.49
238 5 Auroora Kurttila 2008 HAHE 29.71

31 6 Armi Tavi 2007 KemTU 30.27
133 7 Aino Leinonen 2007 OU 30.66

26 8 Aino Kauppinen 2006 KemTU 31.30

Laji 37, T10,11,12-15 50m VU Finaali 10 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.31Ilm.Aika Startti:
82 1 Viivi Rauhala 2011 OuLo 38.44

162 2 Marianna Hiltunen 2011 OU 36.84
246 3 Hilma Tiri 2011 HAHE 34.84
222 4 Noora Haikola 2011 KemPy 32.34

73 5 Veera Antinmaa 2011 OuLo 34.31
30 6 Minka Adeleine Torvikoski 2011 KemTU 36.07

185 7 Anni Viramo 2011 OU 37.51
15 8 Ella-Sofia Räsänen 2011 KaUS 39.20

Laji 37, T10,11,12-15 50m VU Finaali 11 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.33Ilm.Aika Startti:
78 1 Kirsti Ryynänen 2010 OuLo 37.13
16 2 Aino Karjalainen 2010 KaUS 35.77

245 3 Emma Rautio 2010 HAHE 33.33
242 4 Saana Runtti 2010 HAHE 32.10

79 5 Ronja Räsänen 2010 OuLo 32.76
176 6 Iris Mets 2010 OU 35.57

13 7 Isla  Vesterinen 2010 KaUS 36.99
33 8 Neea Liikamaa 2010 KemTU 38.01

Laji 37, T10,11,12-15 50m VU Finaali 12-15 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.34Ilm.Aika Startti:

233 1 Iina Pasuri 2007 HAHE 28.68
4 2 Iida Kemppainen 2007 KaUS 28.48
2 3 Iiris Uusitalo 2006 KaUS 28.25

106 4 Lotta Moilanen 2006 OU 26.65
48 5 Lotta Janhunen 2007 OuLo 28.12
46 6 Pinja Niskanen 2007 OuLo 28.31
39 7 Kaisa Keränen 2007 OuLo 28.67

253 8 Sara Lappalainen 2007 SCR 29.47

Laji 38, P11,12,13-16 50m VU Finaali 1 (5)

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.35Ilm.Aika Startti:
1

196 2 Oliveri Mäentausta 2010 OU 52.45
251 3 Eemeli Tammela 2008 HAHE 40.96
241 4 Lukas Ruonakoski 2008 HAHE 35.76
149 5 Sami Kummu 2008 OU 35.78

12 6 Mikael Minkkinen 2009 KaUS 43.52
87 7 Eino Tervahauta 2009 OuLo 54.12
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http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Saara&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nissinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Iida&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=H%C3%A4cklin&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anni&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Moilanen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Noora&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tuominen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Auroora&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kurttila&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Armi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tavi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aino&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Leinonen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aino&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kauppinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Viivi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rauhala&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Marianna&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hiltunen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hilma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tiri&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Noora&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Haikola&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Veera&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Antinmaa&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Minka%20Adeleine&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Torvikoski&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anni&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Viramo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ella-Sofia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=R%C3%A4s%C3%A4nen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kirsti&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ryyn%C3%A4nen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aino&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Karjalainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rautio&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Saana&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Runtti&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ronja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=R%C3%A4s%C3%A4nen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Iris&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Mets&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Isla%20&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Vesterinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Neea&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Liikamaa&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Iina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Pasuri&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Iida&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kemppainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Iiris&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Uusitalo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lotta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Moilanen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lotta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Janhunen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Pinja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Niskanen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kaisa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ker%C3%A4nen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sara&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lappalainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Oliveri&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=M%C3%A4entausta&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Eemeli&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tammela&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lukas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ruonakoski&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sami&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kummu&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Mikael&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Minkkinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Eino&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tervahauta&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid


Lähtölista
Laji 38, P11,12,13-16 50m VU Finaali 2 (5)

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.36Ilm.Aika Startti:
10 1 Arttu Ruotsalainen 2007 KaUS 33.71
11 2 Aate Keränen 2008 KaUS 32.08

226 3 Julius Hilli 2008 KemPy 30.66
234 4 Valtteri Kotijärvi 2006 HAHE 29.84

54 5 Veikko Mikael Korpipää 2006 OuLo 29.93
37 6 Henri Heiskanen 2007 KemUS 30.77

125 7 Viljo Soini 2007 OU 32.19
153 8 Oliver Rannanpää 2008 OU 35.49

Laji 38, P11,12,13-16 50m VU Finaali 11 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.37Ilm.Aika Startti:

208 1 Leevi Mannermaa 2010 TorUS 45.26
170 2 Emil Peuhkuri 2010 OU 36.89

83 3 Otto Havana 2010 OuLo 36.74
171 4 Hugo Pörhölä 2010 OU 34.73
174 5 Lauri Maakanen 2010 OU 36.16
169 6 Eelis Illikainen 2010 OU 36.80
207 7 Eemeli Välitalo 2010 TorUS 43.45
195 8 Juuso  Aapalahti 2010 OU 47.26

Laji 38, P11,12,13-16 50m VU Finaali 12 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.38Ilm.Aika Startti:

167 1 TongWei Qu 2009 OU 36.81
6 2 Niilo Hulkkonen 2009 KaUS 35.79

255 3 Reetu Jauhojärvi 2009 SCR 33.64
8 4 Iikka Kepanen 2009 KaUS 32.97

146 5 Veeti Väyrynen 2009 OU 33.33
177 6 Otso Mannila 2009 OU 35.19

17 7 Joonas Karppinen 2009 KaUS 36.07
264 8 Aatu Riskilä 2009 RoiUS 38.15

Laji 38, P11,12,13-16 50m VU Finaali 13-16 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.40Ilm.Aika Startti:

128 1 Aapo Alaniska 2007 OU 28.95
132 2 Joonas Keränen 2007 OU 28.52

35 3 Miko Saukkonen 2006 KemUS 27.24
108 4 Roni Heikkinen 2005 OU 25.18
159 5 Onni Tarkiainen 2006 OU 26.98
126 6 Niko Kumpulainen 2007 OU 27.65

42 7 Paavo Lyly-Yrjänäinen 2005 OuLo 28.85
52 8 Petrus Bergman 2007 OuLo 29.33

Laji 39, T11,12,13,14,15 100m SU Finaali 1 (8)

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.41Ilm.Aika Startti:
199 1 Lotte Keskikallio 2010 OU
229 2 Neea Huhtala 2009 KemPy 2:05.52
173 3 Ilona Kokko 2008 OU 2:01.93
197 4 Leona Tenhunen 2010 OU 1:56.24
244 5 Hilla Saukko 2009 HAHE 2:00.01
193 6 JIAQI LUO 2008 OU 2:02.93

20 7 Aino  Kiviluoto 2010 KaUS
8
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http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Arttu&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ruotsalainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aate&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ker%C3%A4nen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Julius&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hilli&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Valtteri&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kotij%C3%A4rvi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Veikko%20Mikael&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Korpip%C3%A4%C3%A4&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Henri&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Heiskanen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Viljo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Soini&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Oliver&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rannanp%C3%A4%C3%A4&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Leevi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Mannermaa&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emil&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Peuhkuri&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Otto&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Havana&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hugo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=P%C3%B6rh%C3%B6l%C3%A4&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lauri&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Maakanen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Eelis&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Illikainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Eemeli&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=V%C3%A4litalo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Juuso%20&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Aapalahti&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=TongWei&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Qu&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Niilo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hulkkonen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Reetu&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jauhoj%C3%A4rvi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Iikka&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kepanen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Veeti&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=V%C3%A4yrynen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Otso&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Mannila&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Joonas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Karppinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aatu&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Riskil%C3%A4&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aapo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Alaniska&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Joonas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ker%C3%A4nen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Miko&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Saukkonen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Roni&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Heikkinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Onni&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tarkiainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Niko&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kumpulainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Paavo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lyly-Yrj%C3%A4n%C3%A4inen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Petrus&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Bergman&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lotte&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Keskikallio&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Neea&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Huhtala&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ilona&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kokko&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Leona&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tenhunen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Hilla&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Saukko&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=JIAQI&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=LUO&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aino%20&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kiviluoto&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid


Lähtölista
Laji 39, T11,12,13,14,15 100m SU Finaali 2 (8)

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.43Ilm.Aika Startti:
223 1 Malla Määttä 2010 KemPy 1:44.21

68 2 Pinja Kärkkäinen 2009 OuLo 1:34.04
31 3 Armi Tavi 2007 KemTU 1:29.69

239 4 Tuuli Leinonen 2009 HAHE 1:27.11
69 5 Enna Alasuutari 2009 OuLo 1:27.83

164 6 Anni Jylhä 2008 OU 1:31.84
183 7 Emma-Ilona Pietola 2010 OU 1:44.19
194 8 Milla Merkkiniemi 2010 OU 1:54.53

Laji 39, T11,12,13,14,15 100m SU Finaali 3 (8)
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.46Ilm.Aika Startti:
65 1 Helmi Pekkala 2008 OuLo 1:25.30

143 2 Maiju Hautala 2007 OU 1:22.18
114 3 Elina Jaako 2007 OU 1:19.64
131 4 Saimi Kiviniemi 2007 OU 1:16.04

45 5 Maija Leinonen 2007 OuLo 1:16.48
61 6 Enni Alatalo 2007 OuLo 1:19.83
66 7 Nelli Vilppola 2007 OuLo 1:23.34
53 8 Mea Prykäri 2007 OuLo 1:26.37

Laji 39, T11,12,13,14,15 100m SU Finaali 11 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.48Ilm.Aika Startti:

181 1 Elisa Bolszak 2010 OU 1:43.19
21 2 Iida Ronkainen 2010 KaUS 1:41.17

186 3 Reeta Hyry 2010 OU 1:34.93
242 4 Saana Runtti 2010 HAHE 1:23.30
245 5 Emma Rautio 2010 HAHE 1:31.55

78 6 Kirsti Ryynänen 2010 OuLo 1:37.31
182 7 Nora Keisu 2010 OU 1:42.06
168 8 Melina Kokko 2010 OU 1:43.37

Laji 39, T11,12,13,14,15 100m SU Finaali 12 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.51Ilm.Aika Startti:

117 1 varpu saastamoinen 2009 OU 1:24.15
237 2 Sara Laukkanen 2009 HAHE 1:22.08
187 3 Saimi Lylander 2009 OU 1:19.25
124 4 Netta Moilanen 2009 OU 1:12.72
152 5 Aino-Tuulia Ponto 2009 OU 1:16.89

70 6 Ulpu Nissi 2009 OuLo 1:19.48
38 7 Heini Kela 2009 KemUS 1:22.73

166 8 Nevia Viuhkola 2009 OU 1:25.88

Laji 39, T11,12,13,14,15 100m SU Finaali 13 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.53Ilm.Aika Startti:

175 1 Lotta Lappalainen 2008 OU 1:22.24
7 2 Vanamo Huotari 2008 KaUS 1:14.61

123 3 Anna Emilia Rajakangas 2008 OU 1:10.47
141 4 Olivia Riekki 2008 OU 1:08.07
129 5 Lotta Torppa 2008 OU 1:10.12

49 6 Ellen Laine 2008 OuLo 1:12.86
238 7 Auroora Kurttila 2008 HAHE 1:19.29
225 8 Milla Mikkonen 2008 KemPy 1:24.33
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http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Malla&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=M%C3%A4%C3%A4tt%C3%A4&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Pinja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=K%C3%A4rkk%C3%A4inen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Armi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Tavi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tuuli&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Leinonen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Enna&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Alasuutari&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anni&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jylh%C3%A4&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emma-Ilona&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Pietola&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Milla&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Merkkiniemi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Helmi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Pekkala&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Maiju&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hautala&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jaako&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Saimi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kiviniemi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Maija&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Leinonen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Enni&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Alatalo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nelli&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Vilppola&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Mea&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Pryk%C3%A4ri&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elisa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Bolszak&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Iida&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ronkainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Reeta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hyry&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Saana&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Runtti&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Emma&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rautio&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Kirsti&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ryyn%C3%A4nen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nora&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Keisu&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Melina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kokko&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=varpu&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=saastamoinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sara&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Laukkanen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Saimi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lylander&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Netta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Moilanen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aino-Tuulia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ponto&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ulpu&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nissi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Heini&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kela&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nevia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Viuhkola&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lotta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Lappalainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Vanamo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Huotari&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Anna%20Emilia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rajakangas&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Olivia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Riekki&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lotta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Torppa&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ellen&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Laine&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Auroora&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kurttila&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Milla&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Mikkonen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid


Lähtölista
Laji 39, T11,12,13,14,15 100m SU Finaali 14 years

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.55Ilm.Aika Startti:
4 1 Iida Kemppainen 2007 KaUS 1:12.29

115 2 Salli Sepponen 2007 OU 1:11.73
233 3 Iina Pasuri 2007 HAHE 1:11.22

43 4 Ruut Salmi 2007 OuLo 1:09.96
59 5 Silja Sipovaara 2007 OuLo 1:11.07
44 6 Aava Näykki 2007 OuLo 1:11.54

252 7 Sofia Palojärvi 2007 SCR 1:12.28
40 8 Ellen Krüger 2007 OuLo 1:12.50

Laji 39, T11,12,13,14,15 100m SU Finaali 15 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.57Ilm.Aika Startti:

1
210 2 Elli Hakola 2006 KemPy 1:16.84
138 3 Milla Haapamäki 2006 OU 1:10.91
120 4 Reeta Ollonen 2006 OU 1:03.15
158 5 Ülle Harjaks 2006 OU 1:04.68

1 6 Vilja Takalo 2006 KaUS 1:12.35
215 7 Angelica Helena Kristiina Kärki 2006 KemPy 1:16.89

8

Laji 40, P12,13,14,15,16 100m SU Finaali

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 17.59Ilm.Aika Startti:
1
2
3

177 4 Otso Mannila 2009 OU 1:45.44
5
6
7
8

Laji 40, P12,13,14,15,16 100m SU Finaali 12 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 18.01Ilm.Aika Startti:

243 1 Alvar Mikkola 2009 HAHE 1:33.35
6 2 Niilo Hulkkonen 2009 KaUS 1:29.93

77 3 Eetu Haverinen 2009 OuLo 1:29.25
255 4 Reetu Jauhojärvi 2009 SCR 1:21.66
211 5 Leevi Rasila 2009 KemPy 1:27.39

8 6 Iikka Kepanen 2009 KaUS 1:29.80
17 7 Joonas Karppinen 2009 KaUS 1:30.84

146 8 Veeti Väyrynen 2009 OU 1:33.44

Laji 40, P12,13,14,15,16 100m SU Finaali 13 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 18.04Ilm.Aika Startti:
80 1 Matias Väänänen 2008 OuLo 1:29.11

241 2 Lukas Ruonakoski 2008 HAHE 1:25.10
130 3 Tiitus Nygård 2008 OU 1:17.04

71 4 Jeriko Helanen 2008 OuLo 1:08.30
150 5 Nikita Maximov 2008 OU 1:11.88
155 6 Oskari Matilainen 2008 OU 1:19.33

28 7 Tuomas Nissinen 2008 KemTU 1:27.61
8
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http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Iida&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kemppainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Salli&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sepponen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Iina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Pasuri&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ruut&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Salmi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Silja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Sipovaara&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aava&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=N%C3%A4ykki&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Sofia&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Paloj%C3%A4rvi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Ellen&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kr%C3%BCger&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Elli&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hakola&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Milla&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Haapam%C3%A4ki&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Reeta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ollonen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=%C3%9Clle&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Harjaks&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Vilja&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Takalo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Angelica%20Helena%20Kristiina&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=K%C3%A4rki&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Otso&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Mannila&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Alvar&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Mikkola&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Niilo&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Hulkkonen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Eetu&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Haverinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Reetu&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Jauhoj%C3%A4rvi&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Leevi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rasila&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Iikka&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kepanen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Joonas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Karppinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Veeti&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=V%C3%A4yrynen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Matias&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=V%C3%A4%C3%A4n%C3%A4nen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Lukas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Ruonakoski&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tiitus&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nyg%C3%A5rd&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jeriko&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Helanen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nikita&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Maximov&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Oskari&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Matilainen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tuomas&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Nissinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid


Lähtölista
Laji 40, P12,13,14,15,16 100m SU Finaali 14 years

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 18.06Ilm.Aika Startti:
1

119 2 Shengzhe Yin 2007 OU 1:17.34
263 3 Veeti Riskilä 2007 RoiUS 1:12.28
122 4 Leevi Väyrynen 2007 OU 59.20

3 5 Tuukka Orre 2007 KaUS 1:10.07
36 6 Nooa Kaunisto 2007 KemUS 1:15.26

7
8

Laji 40, P12,13,14,15,16 100m SU Finaali 15 years
ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 18.08Ilm.Aika Startti:

1
160 2 Aaro Kyntömaa 2006 OU 1:21.80
156 3 Samuli Koskela 2006 OU 1:10.67
105 4 Konsta Rantasuo 2006 OU 58.90
109 5 Erik Peuhkuri 2006 OU 1:03.12

29 6 Jesse Koskinen 2006 KemTU 1:12.23
7
8

Laji 41, 4X50m VU mix Finaali

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 18.20Ilm.Aika Startti:
1

206 2 Oulun Uinti 3 2009 OU 2:28.26
102 3 Oulun Lohet 1 2009 OuLo 2:22.64
204 4 Oulun Uinti 1 2009 OU 2:18.67

22 5 Kajaanin Uimaseura 2009 KaUS 2:22.22
205 6 Oulun Uinti 2 2009 OU 2:24.57

7
8

Laji 42, 4X50m VU mix Finaali

ID Rata Nimi Syntyn Seura 18.24Ilm.Aika Startti:
1
2

101 3 Oulun Lohet 1 2005 OuLo 1:51.92
202 4 Oulun Uinti 1 2006 OU 1:45.03
203 5 Oulun Uinti 2 2005 OU 1:46.51

6
7
8

31-10-2021 15.07.07 Tulospalvelu: WinGrodan 2,9 Lisensoitu: Oulun Uinti 1906 Sivu 10/10

http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Shengzhe&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Yin&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Veeti&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Riskil%C3%A4&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Leevi&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=V%C3%A4yrynen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Tuukka&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Orre&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Nooa&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kaunisto&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Aaro&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Kynt%C3%B6maa&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Samuli&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Koskela&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Konsta&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Rantasuo&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Erik&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Peuhkuri&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jesse&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Koskinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jesse&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Koskinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jesse&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Koskinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jesse&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Koskinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jesse&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Koskinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jesse&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Koskinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jesse&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Koskinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jesse&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Koskinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid
http://www.tempusopen.fi/index.php?r=swimmer%2Findex&Swimmer%5Bfirst_name%5D=Jesse&Swimmer%5Blast_name%5D=Koskinen&Swimmer%5Bswimmer_club%5D=&Swimmer%5BsearchChoice%5D=&ajax=swimmer-grid

